Fry's Community Rewards

Pioneers' Cemetery Association is now participating in this fund-raising program offered by Fry's Food Stores. If you shop at Fry's and have their VIP card, you can link it to our organization. Then every time you shop at Fry's and use your VIP card, Fry's will donate a percentage of participants total spending to our organization.

Fry's does not provide our organization with any of your information and this program does not affect any fuel rewards. You must re-register for this program each August for PCA to continue to receive these donations.

Step 1: <u>Creating an on-line Fry's account</u> (NOTE: if you already have an on-line account, skip to Step 2)

- Go to https://www.frysfood.com/topic/new-community-rewards-program
- Follow prompts to create an account
- Write down you email and password you will need it in Step 2

Step 2: Register your account to support PCA

- Go to https://www.frysfood.com/topic/new-community-rewards-program
- Follow prompts to "Enroll Now" and sign into your account
- Under Community Rewards search for Pioneers' Cemetery Association or Organization BS126

If you registered correctly, you will see PCA listed under "Community Rewards" on your Account Summary page.

You will also notice at the bottom of your receipts the note: "Fry's Community Rewards, On your behalf, we are contributing to Pioneers' Cemetery Association."



